Lyceum of the Philippines University, Batangas City, Philippines Tel: (043) 723.0706 loc 136-137

July 27, 2021

To: College Deans

Re: Call for Paper Publication and Reviewers

The Asia Pacific Journal commits itself to ensure the competence and credibility of research articles through quality assurance mechanisms and establish greater opportunities for research collaboration of scholars from the global community.

With this, we would like to invite completed faculty and student paper to submit to any of the following Asia Pacific Journal.

- Asia Pacific Journal of Management and Sustainable Development (APJMSD)
- Asia Pacific Journal of Education Perspective (APJEP)
- Asia Pacific Journal of Academic Research in Business Administration (APJARBA)
- Asia Pacific Journal of Maritime Education (APJME)
- Asia Pacific Journal of Academic Research in Social Sciences (APJARSS)
- Asia Pacific Journal of Allied Health Sciences (APJAHS)

Journal Publication Release

APJMSD apjmsd@lpubatangas.edu.ph August and November 2021 APJEP apjep@lpubatangas.edu.ph September and October 2021

APJME apjme@lpubatangas.edu.ph July 2021

APJARBA apjarba@lpubatangas.edu.ph April 2021 (for Vol no. 2)

APJARSS apjarss@lpubatangas.edu.ph August 2021
APJAHS apjahs@lpubatangas.edu.ph December 2021
College Journal* submit to research@lpubatangas.edu.ph

STETH

JHTR Journal of Hospitality and Tourism Research

GSRJ Graduate School Research Journal

CCSRJ College of Computer Studies Research Journal

LERJ Lyceum Engineering Research Journal

Kindly refer to this link for the paper template: https://bit.ly/APJTemplate

We are also requesting any interested Faculty Expert in your respective colleges, who would like to be part of the peer reviewer of the following journal mention above to apply and submit application form: https://docdro.id/bkLsjG8 to nmdborbon@lpubatangas.edu.ph

Thank you very much and hoping for your usual support and assistance.

Respectfully yours,

Dr. Noelah Mae D. Borbon (Sgd.)

Journal Publication Manager

Noted by:

Dr. Cecilia C. Pring(Sgd.)

VP for Academics and Research